Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

104 - Andalusia City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/15/2024 7:49:31 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$14,606,499.00
$1,000.00
$4,842,698.00
$20,000.00
$19,470,197.00

$10,478,778.00
$2,607,257.00
$2,086,999.00
$714,554.00
$1,200,114.00
$1,416,745.00
$456,000.00
$532,203.00
$19,492,650.00

$122,453.00
$100,000.00
$22,453.00

$0.00
$10,440,964.18
$10,440,964.18

GENERAL

Actual

$9,074,209.73
$480.00
$4,631,045.41
$20,123.25
$13,725,858.39

$6,769,567.96
$1,631,667.53
$1,348,408.80
$414,683.88
$2,283,003.41
$250,463.16
$334,906.59
$350,192.32
$13,382,893.65

$73,663.96
$0.00
$73,663.96

$416,628.70
$13,012,437.47
$13,429,066.17

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,532,289.27)
($520.00)
($211,652.59)
$123.25
($5,744,338.61)

$3,709,210.04
$975,589.47
$738,590.20
$299,870.12
($1,082,889.41)
$1,166,281.84
$121,093.41
$182,010.68
$6,109,756.35

($48,789.04)
$100,000.00
$51,210.96

$416,628.70
$2,571,473.29
$2,988,101.99

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$5,751,710.62
$366,940.00
$13,000.00
$6,131,650.62

$2,681,331.92
$818,317.73
$40,034.00
$1,378,329.70
$377,699.00
$744,609.38
$0.00
$191,328.89
$6,231,650.62

$143,262.00
$43,262.00
$100,000.00

$0.00
$673,609.65
$673,609.65

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,009,241.11
$52,855.58
$19,491.31
$2,081,588.00

$1,207,714.73
$457,946.63
$0.00
$1,435,489.93
$113,500.17
$212,088.92
$0.00
$65,195.27
$3,491,935.65

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,410,347.65)
$1,047,063.52
($363,284.13)

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($3,742,469.51)
($314,084.42)
$6,491.31
($4,050,062.62)

$1,473,617.19
$360,371.10
$40,034.00
($57,160.23)
$264,198.83
$532,520.46
$0.00
$126,133.62
$2,739,714.97

($143,262.00)
$43,262.00
($100,000.00)

($1,410,347.65)
$373,453.87
($1,036,893.78)
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